18
MEasurement starts with ME.
19
www.meilhaus.com • sales@meilhaus.comAnalog output
The high-precision, completely isolated 16 bit analog output board ME-6x00 ME-6x00
Do you consider high reliability, high noise immunty and high
precision as very important for your application? Then this
unique analog output board is a good solution for you. With its

www.meilhaus.com • sales@meilhaus.com Analog output
The high-precision, completely isolated 16 bit analog output board ME-6x00
 - - - Ordering codes and features ME-6x00 - - -
Model1) Chan. Ranges2) Galvanic isolation FIFO Digital I/O Bus
ME-6000 ME-6000i/4 PCI 4 ±10 V With common ground/CGND -
16 (2x 8 bit TTL
ports). Expandable
with ME-63Xtend
or ME-UB
PCI
ME-6000i/4 cPCI 4 ±10 V With common ground/CGND - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6000i/8 PCI 8 ±10 V With common ground/CGND - PCI
ME-6000i/8 cPCI 8 ±10 V With common ground/CGND - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6000i/16 PCI 16 ±10 V With common ground/CGND - PCI
ME-6000p/4 PCI 4 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PCI
ME-6000p/4 cPCI 4 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6000p/8 PCI 8 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PCI
ME-6000p/8 cPCI 8 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6000p/16  PCI 16 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PCI
ME-6100 ME-6100i/4 PCI 4 ±10 V With common ground/CGND Ch. 1 - 4
16 (2x 8 bit TTL
ports). Expandable
with ME-63Xtend
or ME-UB
PCI
ME-6100i/4 cPCI 4 ±10 V With common ground/CGND Ch. 1 - 4 PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6100i/8 PCI 8 ±10 V With common ground/CGND Ch. 1 - 4 PCI
ME-6100i/8 cPCI 8 ±10 V With common ground/CGND Ch. 1 - 4 PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6100i/16 PCI 16 ±10 V With common ground/CGND Ch. 1 - 4 PCI
ME-6100p/4 PCI 4 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs Ch. 1 - 4 PCI
ME-6100p/4 cPCI 4 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs Ch. 1 - 4 PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6100p/8 PCI 8 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs Ch. 1 - 4 PCI
ME-6100p/8 cPCI 8 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs Ch. 1 - 4 PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6100p/16 PCI 16 ±10 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs Ch. 1 - 4 PCI
ME-6200 ME-6200i/5 I cPCI 4 + 1 ±10/+50 V With common ground/CGND -
16 (2x 8 bit TTL
ports). Expandable
with ME-63Xtend
or ME-UB
PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6200i/5 E cPCI 4 + 1 ±10/+50 V With common ground/CGND - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6200i/9 I cPCI 8 + 1 ±10/+50 V With common ground/CGND - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6200i/9 E cPCI 8 + 1 ±10/+50 V With common ground/CGND - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6200p/5 I cPCI 4 + 1 ±10/+50 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6200p/5 E cPCI 4 + 1 ±10/+50 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6200p/9 I cPCI 8 + 1 ±10/+50 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6200p/9 E cPCI 8 + 1 ±10/+50 V Complete isolation/separate GNDs - PXI/CompactPCI
ME-6300 ME-6300i/5 I cPCI 4 + 1 ±10/+50 V With common ground/CGND Ch. 1 - 4
16 (2x 8 bit TTL
ports). Expandable
with ME-63Xtend
or ME-UB